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50 m püss

Naised

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Vald Is. IIs. IIIs. Summa Klass

I Tuuli Kübarsepp Elva 100,7 98,2 100,9 299,8 II

II Marleen Riisaar Elva 99,4 99,5 100,8 299,7 II

III Adele Karolina Kõre Kambja 98,4 98,8 102,1 299,3 II

4. Elgitha Vaarik Elva 101 98,3 97 296,3 II

5. Ele Loot Elva 97,2 99,3 98,9 295,4 II

6. Marielle Särel Kambja 98,4 97,2 99,1 294,7 II

7. Marianne Tavits Elva 97,4 97,4 99,3 294,1 II

8. Emily Malkus Elva 99,1 95,8 98,1 293 II

9. Nathalie Lessing Elva 94 99,9 95,1 289 III

10. Paula Pokinen Kambja 79,9 83,6 91,4 254,9

Mehed

I Siim-C. Reppo-Sirel Elva 99,6 103,8 101,8 305,2 I

II Toomas Aro Tartu 103,1 100,4 99,5 303 II

III Marko Aigro Kambja 101,5 99,7 101,3 302,5 II

4. Karel Udras Kambja 101,9 102,4 97,3 301,6 II

5. Lauri Lopp Kambja 100,3 101,5 99,5 301,3 II

6. Martin Sirk Elva 99,9 100,9 99,1 299,9 II

7. Lennart Pruuli Elva 98,6 101,2 99,4 299,2 II

8. Karl Kontor Elva 100,9 99,3 97,9 298,1 II

9. Aivo Roonurm Kambja 95,4 101,5 99,6 296,5 II

10. Manfred Kukk Kambja 97,5 99,2 92,4 289,1 III

11. Oliver Roio Kambja 94 91,6 96,6 282,2

12. Kaspar Vent Elva 87,2 92,5 96,9 276,6

13. Kristofer-Jaago Kivari Elva 93,3 97,1 85,2 275,6

14. Markus Jasper Lassen Kambja 92,4 83,7 93,4 269,5

 30 lasku lamades



Võistkonnad

Is. IIs. IIIs. Kokku

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Võistkond

I Adele Karolina Kõre Kambja I 98,4 98,8 102,1 299,3

Marko Aigro 101,5 99,7 101,3 302,5

Lauri Lopp 100,3 101,5 99,5 301,3

II Marleen Riisaar Elva II 99,4 99,5 100,8 299,7

Marianne Tavits 97,4 97,4 99,3 294,1

Siim-C. Reppo-Sirel 99,6 103,8 101,8 305,2

899

III Tuuli Kübarsepp Elva III 100,7 98,2 100,9 299,8

Lennart Pruuli 98,6 101,2 99,4 299,2

Martin Sirk 99,9 100,9 99,1 299,9

898,9

4. Marielle Särel Kambja II 98,4 97,2 99,1 294,7

Aivo Roonurm 95,4 101,5 99,6 296,5 II

Karel Udras 101,9 102,4 97,3 301,6

892,8

5. Ele Loot Elva I 97,2 99,3 98,9 295,4

Elgitha Vaarik 101 98,3 97 296,3

Emily Malkus 99,1 95,8 98,1 293

884,7

6. Nathalie Lessing Elva IV 94 99,9 95,1 289

Kaspar Vent 87,2 92,5 96,9 276,6

Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 93,3 97,1 85,2 275,6

841,2

7. Paula Pokinen Kambja III 79,9 83,6 91,4 254,9

Manfred Kukk 97,5 99,2 92,4 289,1

Oliver Roio 94 91,6 96,6 282,2

826,2

Peakohtunik: Karl Kontor


